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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:12.56 848 F 26/07/23 British Summer Championships Sheffield UniOfStirl 1

2:12.79 843 F 06/04/24 Speedo Aquatics GB Swimming Championships 2024 London UniOfStirl 1

2:13.10 837 F 07/04/23 British Swimming Championships 2023 Sheffield UniOfStirl 1

2:13.79 824 F 08/07/22 European Junior Championships 2022 Bucharest  1

2:13.94 822 F 25/02/23 BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2023 Sheffield  1

2:14.22 817 H 07/04/23 British Swimming Championships 2023 Sheffield UniOfStirl 1

2:14.66 809 F 10/03/23 Edinburgh International 2023 Edinburgh  1

2:14.70 808 H 06/04/24 Speedo Aquatics GB Swimming Championships 2024 London UniOfStirl 1

2:14.75 807 F 08/03/24 Edinburgh International 2024 Edinburgh  1

2:14.86 805 S 07/07/22 European Junior Championships 2022 Bucharest  1

2:14.90 804 H 07/07/22 European Junior Championships 2022 Bucharest  1

2:15.40 795 H 26/07/23 British Summer Championships Sheffield UniOfStirl 1

2:15.58 792 F 25/02/24 BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2023-24 Sheffield  1

2:16.07 784 F 28/05/23 Glasgow International Swim Meet Tollcross  1

2:16.09 783 F 08/04/22 British Championships 2022 Sheffield Leamington 1

2:16.29 780 H 10/03/23 Edinburgh International 2023 Edinburgh  1

2:16.36 779 F 01/07/23 Scottish National Open Championships Tollcross  1

2:16.37 779 F 29/05/22 Glasgow International Swim Meet Glasgow  1

2:17.30 763 H 25/02/24 BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2023-24 Sheffield  1

2:17.31 763 S 09/07/21 European Junior Swimming Championships 2021 Rome  1

2:17.35 762 H 09/07/21 European Junior Swimming Championships 2021 Rome  1

2:17.54 759 H 25/02/23 BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2023 Sheffield  1

2:17.70 756 H 08/03/24 Edinburgh International 2024 Edinburgh  1

2:17.89 753 C 11/03/22 Edinburgh International 2022 Edinburgh  1

2:18.15 749 F 01/05/22 West Midlands Region 2022 Regional Championships Coventry Leamington 1

2:18.40 745 H 01/07/23 Scottish National Open Championships Tollcross  1

2:18.41 745 H 08/04/22 British Championships 2022 Sheffield Leamington 1
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2:18.41 745 H 08/04/22 British Championships 2022 Sheffield Leamington 1

2:18.82 738 F 11/02/22 Middle East Open and Junior Championships Dubai  1

2:19.12 733 H 16/04/21 British Swimming Selection Trials 2021 London Ellesmere Co 1

2:19.25 731 H 05/06/21 British Swimming Glasgow Meet 2021 Seniors Glasgow  1

2:19.56 726 H 19/01/24 International Challenge de Geneve 2024 Geneva  1

2:19.71 724 H 29/05/22 Glasgow International Swim Meet Glasgow  1

2:19.76 723 H 01/05/22 West Midlands Region 2022 Regional Championships Coventry Leamington 1

2:19.95 720 C 06/06/21 British Swimming Glasgow Meet 2021 Seniors Glasgow  1

2:19.96 720 H 28/05/23 Glasgow International Swim Meet Tollcross  1

2:20.26 716 F 19/01/24 International Challenge de Geneve 2024 Geneva  1

2:20.79 707 F 26/07/19 British Summer Championships Glasgow Ellesmere Co 1

2:20.79 707 H 11/03/22 Edinburgh International 2022 Edinburgh  1

2:21.42 698 F 19/04/19 British Championships 2019 Glasgow Ellesmere Co 1

2:22.78 678 H 19/04/19 British Championships 2019 Glasgow Ellesmere Co 1

2:23.72 665 F 23/06/19 2019 Long Course Summer Open London Ellesmere Co 1

2:24.24 658 H 26/07/19 British Summer Championships Glasgow Ellesmere Co 1

2:24.61 653 H 01/03/20 ESSA 70th National Inter-Divisional Championships Sheffield  1

2:25.99 634 H 13/03/20 Edinburgh International Edinburgh  1

2:26.13 633 F 27/07/18 British Summer Championships Sheffield Ellesmere Co 1

2:26.28 631 F 16/02/19 Team Bath Grand Prix Level 1 Meet Hengrove LC Ellesmere Co 1

2:26.36 630 H 27/05/18 DX 2nd Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Ellesmere Co 1

2:26.63 626 H 11/02/22 Middle East Open and Junior Championships Dubai  1

2:27.06 621 H 23/03/19 City of Sunderland National Qualifier 2019 Sunderland Ellesmere Co 1

2:27.26 618 C 29/06/18 Scottish National Open Championships Tollcross Ellesmere Co 1

2:27.51 615 H 18/01/19 10e Trophée National des Hortillons France Ellesmere Co 1

2:27.83 611 H 06/05/18 Swim England West Midlands Championships Coventry Ellesmere Co 1

2:28.29 605 F 18/01/19 10e Trophée National des Hortillons France Ellesmere Co 1

2:28.81 599 F 06/05/18 Swim England West Midlands Championships Coventry Ellesmere Co 1

2:29.30 593 H 29/06/18 Scottish National Open Championships Tollcross Ellesmere Co 1

2:29.47 591 H 27/07/18 British Summer Championships Sheffield Ellesmere Co 1

2:30.59 578 H 24/03/18 City of Sunderland National Qualifier Sunderland Ellesmere Co 1

2:32.88 552 F 18/02/18 Team Bath Grand Prix Bristol Ellesmere Co 1

2:42.64 459 H 12/03/17 ESSA 67th National Inter-Divisiona Championships Liverpool  1

2:43.50 452 H 09/04/17 Derventio Excel 11th LC Open Meet Sheffield Leamington 1

2:44.88 440 F 14/05/17 Northampton 2017 Long Course Spring Festival Corby Team Mercia 1

2:45.79 433 H 14/05/17 Northampton 2017 Long Course Spring Festival Corby Team Mercia 1

2:47.39 421 H 30/04/17 West Midland Championships Coventry Team Mercia 1

2:47.40 421 F 30/04/17 West Midland Championships Coventry Team Mercia 1

2:52.72 383 H 21/05/16 West Midlands ASA Championships Coventry Team Mercia 1

2:53.10 380 F 21/05/16 West Midlands ASA Championships Coventry Team Mercia 1

3:03.12 321 F 05/03/16 Warwickshire ASA Championships Coventry Leamington 1

3:03.13 321 H 05/03/16 Warwickshire ASA Championships Coventry Leamington 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:12.79 843 F 06/04/24 Speedo Aquatics GB Swimming Championships 2024 London UniOfStirl 1

2:14.70 808 H 06/04/24 Speedo Aquatics GB Swimming Championships 2024 London UniOfStirl 1

2:14.75 807 F 08/03/24 Edinburgh International 2024 Edinburgh  1

2:17.70 756 H 08/03/24 Edinburgh International 2024 Edinburgh  1

2:15.58 792 F 25/02/24 BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2023-24 Sheffield  1

2:17.30 763 H 25/02/24 BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2023-24 Sheffield  1

2:20.26 716 F 19/01/24 International Challenge de Geneve 2024 Geneva  1

2:19.56 726 H 19/01/24 International Challenge de Geneve 2024 Geneva  1
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2:12.56 848 F 26/07/23 British Summer Championships Sheffield UniOfStirl 1

2:15.40 795 H 26/07/23 British Summer Championships Sheffield UniOfStirl 1

2:16.36 779 F 01/07/23 Scottish National Open Championships Tollcross  1

2:18.40 745 H 01/07/23 Scottish National Open Championships Tollcross  1

2:16.07 784 F 28/05/23 Glasgow International Swim Meet Tollcross  1

2:19.96 720 H 28/05/23 Glasgow International Swim Meet Tollcross  1

2:13.10 837 F 07/04/23 British Swimming Championships 2023 Sheffield UniOfStirl 1

2:14.22 817 H 07/04/23 British Swimming Championships 2023 Sheffield UniOfStirl 1

2:14.66 809 F 10/03/23 Edinburgh International 2023 Edinburgh  1

2:16.29 780 H 10/03/23 Edinburgh International 2023 Edinburgh  1

2:13.94 822 F 25/02/23 BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2023 Sheffield  1

2:17.54 759 H 25/02/23 BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2023 Sheffield  1

2:13.79 824 F 08/07/22 European Junior Championships 2022 Bucharest  1

2:14.86 805 S 07/07/22 European Junior Championships 2022 Bucharest  1

2:14.90 804 H 07/07/22 European Junior Championships 2022 Bucharest  1

2:16.37 779 F 29/05/22 Glasgow International Swim Meet Glasgow  1

2:19.71 724 H 29/05/22 Glasgow International Swim Meet Glasgow  1

2:18.15 749 F 01/05/22 West Midlands Region 2022 Regional Championships Coventry Leamington 1

2:19.76 723 H 01/05/22 West Midlands Region 2022 Regional Championships Coventry Leamington 1

2:16.09 783 F 08/04/22 British Championships 2022 Sheffield Leamington 1

2:18.41 745 H 08/04/22 British Championships 2022 Sheffield Leamington 1

2:17.89 753 C 11/03/22 Edinburgh International 2022 Edinburgh  1

2:20.79 707 H 11/03/22 Edinburgh International 2022 Edinburgh  1

2:18.82 738 F 11/02/22 Middle East Open and Junior Championships Dubai  1

2:26.63 626 H 11/02/22 Middle East Open and Junior Championships Dubai  1

2:17.31 763 S 09/07/21 European Junior Swimming Championships 2021 Rome  1

2:17.35 762 H 09/07/21 European Junior Swimming Championships 2021 Rome  1

2:19.95 720 C 06/06/21 British Swimming Glasgow Meet 2021 Seniors Glasgow  1

2:19.25 731 H 05/06/21 British Swimming Glasgow Meet 2021 Seniors Glasgow  1

2:19.12 733 H 16/04/21 British Swimming Selection Trials 2021 London Ellesmere Co 1

2:25.99 634 H 13/03/20 Edinburgh International Edinburgh  1

2:24.61 653 H 01/03/20 ESSA 70th National Inter-Divisional Championships Sheffield  1

2:20.79 707 F 26/07/19 British Summer Championships Glasgow Ellesmere Co 1

2:24.24 658 H 26/07/19 British Summer Championships Glasgow Ellesmere Co 1

2:23.72 665 F 23/06/19 2019 Long Course Summer Open London Ellesmere Co 1

2:21.42 698 F 19/04/19 British Championships 2019 Glasgow Ellesmere Co 1

2:22.78 678 H 19/04/19 British Championships 2019 Glasgow Ellesmere Co 1

2:27.06 621 H 23/03/19 City of Sunderland National Qualifier 2019 Sunderland Ellesmere Co 1

2:26.28 631 F 16/02/19 Team Bath Grand Prix Level 1 Meet Hengrove LC Ellesmere Co 1

2:28.29 605 F 18/01/19 10e Trophée National des Hortillons France Ellesmere Co 1

2:27.51 615 H 18/01/19 10e Trophée National des Hortillons France Ellesmere Co 1

2:26.13 633 F 27/07/18 British Summer Championships Sheffield Ellesmere Co 1

2:29.47 591 H 27/07/18 British Summer Championships Sheffield Ellesmere Co 1

2:27.26 618 C 29/06/18 Scottish National Open Championships Tollcross Ellesmere Co 1

2:29.30 593 H 29/06/18 Scottish National Open Championships Tollcross Ellesmere Co 1

2:26.36 630 H 27/05/18 DX 2nd Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Ellesmere Co 1

2:28.81 599 F 06/05/18 Swim England West Midlands Championships Coventry Ellesmere Co 1

2:27.83 611 H 06/05/18 Swim England West Midlands Championships Coventry Ellesmere Co 1

2:30.59 578 H 24/03/18 City of Sunderland National Qualifier Sunderland Ellesmere Co 1

2:32.88 552 F 18/02/18 Team Bath Grand Prix Bristol Ellesmere Co 1

2:44.88 440 F 14/05/17 Northampton 2017 Long Course Spring Festival Corby Team Mercia 1

2:45.79 433 H 14/05/17 Northampton 2017 Long Course Spring Festival Corby Team Mercia 1

2:47.40 421 F 30/04/17 West Midland Championships Coventry Team Mercia 1

2:47.39 421 H 30/04/17 West Midland Championships Coventry Team Mercia 1
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2:47.39 421 H 30/04/17 West Midland Championships Coventry Team Mercia 1

2:43.50 452 H 09/04/17 Derventio Excel 11th LC Open Meet Sheffield Leamington 1

2:42.64 459 H 12/03/17 ESSA 67th National Inter-Divisiona Championships Liverpool  1

2:53.10 380 F 21/05/16 West Midlands ASA Championships Coventry Team Mercia 1

2:52.72 383 H 21/05/16 West Midlands ASA Championships Coventry Team Mercia 1

3:03.12 321 F 05/03/16 Warwickshire ASA Championships Coventry Leamington 1

3:03.13 321 H 05/03/16 Warwickshire ASA Championships Coventry Leamington 1
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